w N

© o NoOA

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Vice-Chair
Patterson, Joe

Members
Bryan, Isaac G.
Dixon, Diane
Hoover, Josh
Irwin, Jacqui
Lowenthal, Josh
Ortega, Liz
Ward, Christopher M.
Wicks, Buffy
Wilson, Lori D.

California State Agsembly
PRIVACY AND CONSUMER PROTECTION

Chief Consultant
Josh Tosney

Principal Consultant
Julie Salley

Committee Secretary
Mimi Holtkamp

1020 N Street, Room 162
(916) 319-2200

SB 532
SB 785
SB 892

SB 893
SB 896**
SB 918
SB 926**
SB 933**
SB 981
SB 961
SB 976
SB 1120**
SB 1223

SB 1288**
SB 1162**

SB 1220
SB 1283
SB 1297
SB 1313
SB 1333**
SB 1394
SB 1446

FAX: (916) 319-3222

REBECCA BAUER-KAHAN

CHAIR

AGENDA

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

BILLSWILL BE HEARD IN FILE ORDER

**indicates items on the Consent Calendar

Wiener Parking payment zones.

Caballero Consumer protection: ticket sellers.

Padilla Public contracts: automated decision systems: Al risk
management standards.

Padilla California Artificial Intelligence Research Hub.

Dodd Generative Artificial Intelligence Accountability Act.

Umberg Law enforcement liaisons: search warrants.

Wahab Crimes: distribution of intimate images.

Wahab Crimes: child pornography.

Wahab Sexually explicit digital images.

Wiener Vehicles: safety equipment.

Skinner Protecting our Kids from Social Media Addiction Act.

Becker Health care coverage: utilization review.

Becker Consumer privacy: sensitive personal information: neural
data.

Becker Public schools: artificial intelligence working group.

Cortese Public contracts: employment compliance reports and
payroll records: workers’ dates of birth.

Limon Public benefits contracts: phone operator jobs.

Stern Pupils: use of social media.

Allen The City of Malibu’s speed safety system pilot program.

Ashby Vehicle equipment: driver monitoring defeat devices.

Eggman Communicable diseases: HIV reporting.

Min Access to remote vehicle technology.

Smallwood-Cuevas

Grocery retail store and retail drug establishment
employees: self-service checkout and consequential
workplace technology.



