Vice-Chair Patterson, Joe

## Members

Bryan, Isaac G. Dixon, Diane Hoover, Josh Irwin, Jacqui Lowenthal, Josh Ortega, Liz Ward, Christopher M. Wicks, Buffy Wilson, Lori D.

## California State Assembly

**PRIVACY AND CONSUMER PROTECTION** 



Chief Consultant Josh Tosney

Principal Consultant Julie Salley

Committee Secretary Mimi Holtkamp

1020 N Street, Room 162 (916) 319-2200 FAX: (916) 319-3222

REBECCA BAUER-KAHAN CHAIR

## AGENDA

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 1:30 p.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

## **BILLS WILL BE HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

\*\*indicates items on the Consent Calendar

1.	SB 532	Wiener	Parking payment zones.
2.	SB 785	Caballero	Consumer protection: ticket sellers.
3.	SB 892	Padilla	Public contracts: automated decision systems: AI risk management standards.
4.	SB 893	Padilla	California Artificial Intelligence Research Hub.
5.	SB 896**	Dodd	Generative Artificial Intelligence Accountability Act.
6.	SB 918	Umberg	Law enforcement liaisons: search warrants.
7.	SB 926**	Wahab	Crimes: distribution of intimate images.
8.	SB 933**	Wahab	Crimes: child pornography.
9.	SB 981	Wahab	Sexually explicit digital images.
10.	SB 961	Wiener	Vehicles: safety equipment.
11.	SB 976	Skinner	Protecting our Kids from Social Media Addiction Act.
12.	SB 1120**	Becker	Health care coverage: utilization review.
13.	SB 1223	Becker	Consumer privacy: sensitive personal information: neural data.
14.	SB 1288**	Becker	Public schools: artificial intelligence working group.
15.	SB 1162**	Cortese	Public contracts: employment compliance reports and payroll records: workers' dates of birth.
16.	SB 1220	Limón	Public benefits contracts: phone operator jobs.
17.	SB 1283	Stern	Pupils: use of social media.
18.	SB 1297	Allen	The City of Malibu's speed safety system pilot program.
19.	SB 1313	Ashby	Vehicle equipment: driver monitoring defeat devices.
20.	SB 1333**	Eggman	Communicable diseases: HIV reporting.
21.	SB 1394	Min	Access to remote vehicle technology.
22.	SB 1446	Smallwood-Cuevas	Grocery retail store and retail drug establishment employees: self-service checkout and consequential workplace technology.